Event - Frequency Event Name

ACT Prep English/Reading
ACT Prep Full Review
ACT Prep Math/Science

One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time

Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:
Adulting:

Automotive Maintenance 101
Automotive Maintenance 101
Automotive Maintenance 101
Automotive Maintenance 101
Cooking with Chef Simpson
Cooking with Chef Simpson
Cooking with Chef Simpson
Cooking with Chef Simpson
Cooking with Chef Simpson
Cooking with Chef Simpson

Event Time
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

Animal Friends Humane Society — Volunteer Full Day
Armed Services Tour

Armed Services Tour

Armed Services Tour

Beginning Dance

Beginning Dance

Beginning Drums

Beginning Drums

Beginning Drums

Bioscience Lab-Related Work*

Bioscience Lab-Related Work*

Building Your Resiliency; Finding Your Zen
Careers in Surgery & Sterile Processing
CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology

CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology

CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology

CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology Work Ses Full Day
CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology Work Ses Full Day
Chicken Wing Challenge
College 101

Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
AM
AM
Full Day
Full Day

PM
AM

Date

2/7/2020
2/21/2020
2/14/2020

2/7/2020
2/28/2020
3/13/2020
3/27/2020

2/7/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

2/7/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020
3/13/2020

3/6/2020

4/3/2020

5/1/2020

2/7/2020

3/6/2020
2/14/2020
3/20/2020
4/17/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020

3/6/2020
3/20/2020

4/3/2020

3/6/2020
2/28/2020

# of Registrations

44
46
44
21
17
12

6
19
18
19
20
20
25
13
35

8

4
22
15

8
11

1

1

3
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One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time

College 101 PM
College Tour of Wilmington College Full Day
College Tour of Cincinnati State Full Day

College Tour of Miami University Hamilton C Full Day
College Tour of Miami University Middletow Full Day
College Tour of Sinclair Community College Full Day
College Tour of University of Cincinnati Blue Full Day
College Tour of Wright State University Full Day
DRL Lab-Related Work Day (ONLY IF INVITEL Full Day
DRL Lab-Related Work Day (ONLY IF INVITEL Full Day

DRL Lab-Related Work Day* Full Day
DRL Lab-Related Work Day* Full Day
DRL Lab-Related Work Day* Full Day
DRL Lab-Related Work Day* Full Day
DRL Lab-Related Work Day* Full Day
English - Study Tables and Tutoring AM

English - Study Tables and Tutoring AM

Entrepreneurship Opportunity: Business Boc Full Day
EOC Bootcamp - Algebra Full Day
EOC Bootcamp - Biology Full Day
EOC Bootcamp - English Full Day
EOC Bootcamp - Geometry Full Day
Get Your Hot Fresh Donuts! PM

Give Kids a Smile* Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Going to Work (Week-by-Week) Full Day
Guitar Basics AM

Guitar Basics AM

2/28/2020
3/20/2020
2/28/2020

2/7/2020
3/13/2020
2/14/2020
3/27/2020
2/21/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

3/6/2020

2/7/2020
2/21/2020

3/6/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
3/13/2020
3/27/2020
3/13/2020

2/7/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
2/14/2020
3/20/2020
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107
112
116
63
68
60
44
10
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One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time

Guitar Basics

Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:
Hip-Hop Ed:

Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry
Music, Dance, Poetry

Hot Sammies with Chef Simpson
How To Grow a YouTube Channel from Scrat PM
| Scream, You Scream, We all Scream for ICEAM
Industry Tour (on-site): American Legacy The PM
Industry Tour - Procter & Gamble
Industry Tour Natorps

Industry Tour: Accenture

Industry Tour: Kings Island (Food Service)
Industry Tour: Mercy Hospital Fairfield

Intermediate Dance
Intermediate Dance

Introduction to Martial Arts
Introduction to Martial Arts

Introduction to Martial Arts
Introduction to Martial Arts
Introduction to Nonprofits
Introduction to Theater

Introduction to Vocals
Job Shadowing
Job Shadowing
Job Shadowing
Job Shadowing
Job Shadowing
Job Shadowing
Job Shadowing

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM

Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day

4/17/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
3/13/2020
2/28/2020
4/17/2020
2/21/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
2/14/2020

2/7/2020

3/6/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020
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19
24
19
13
32

10
14
13
14
18
17
15
19

11
18

35
33
36
41



One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Job Shadowing

Math - Study Tables and Tutoring
Math - Study Tables and Tutoring
Math - Study Tables and Tutoring
Math - Study Tables and Tutoring
Math - Study Tables and Tutoring
Math - Study Tables and Tutoring
Math Assistance at Bioscience

NSC Lab-Related Work*

NSC Lab-Related Work*

Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)
Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)
Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)
Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)
Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)
Patents

Patents

Patents

Patents

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Personal Finance

Personal Finance - Establishing Credit

Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
2/28/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020

3/6/2020

2/7/2020

3/6/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
2/28/2020
3/13/2020
2/28/2020
3/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020

2/7/2020
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One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time

Personal Finance - Investing
Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day

Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY
Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY
Personal Wellness

Personal Wellness

Personal Wellness

Personal Wellness

Personal Wellness

Personal Wellness

Science - Study Tables and Tutoring
Science - Study Tables and Tutoring
Science - Study Tables and Tutoring

PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
Full Day
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
Full Day
Full Day
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM

2/7/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020

3/6/2020
3/13/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020
2/14/2020

2/7/2020
2/28/2020

18
21
23
19

469
496
441
442
296
328
273
255
30
44
23
21
33
19
19
23
25
29
48
32

14
12
17

NN O N W



One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
One Time
Every Friday
Every Friday
Every Friday
Every Friday

Self Defense Class

Self Defense Class

Self Defense Class

Self Defense Class

SOA Lab-Related Work*

Special Event: CPR & First Aid Certification
Stop the Bleed

The Art of the Sandwich

Tour 80-Acres Farm

PM
PM
PM
PM
Full Day
Full Day
AM
AM
AM

Upgraded Hot Appetizers with Chef Simpsor AM

Volunteer at Booker T. Washington

Full Day

Volunteer at Butler County Educational Serv AM

Volunteer at MetroParks of Butler County
Volunteer at Oxford Senior Center
Volunteer at Power Source

Full Day
Full Day
Full Day

Volunteer at Primary Health Solutions and P AM

Volunteer at Shared Harvest
Volunteer at Women Helping Women
Wellness - Experiencing Loss
Wellness - Sleep Hygiene

Wellness: Handling Stress

Wellness: Internet Addiction
Wellness: Just As You Are

Wellness: Reflections

Working with Electricity - 5 -Week Course
Yoga for the Mind & Body

CCP - American Sign Language

CCP Physics

Going to Work (ALL 15 Weeks)

State Tested Nurse Aide CREDENTIAL

Mini-Series March Introduction to Martial Arts
Mini-Series March Introduction to Welding
Mini-Series March Self Defense Class
Mini-Series First 8 \ Driver Education Section 1

AM
Full Day
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
Full Day
PM
Full Day
AM
Full Day
Full Day
AM
Full Day
PM
AM

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
2/28/2020

2/7/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
3/20/2020
3/13/2020

3/6/2020

2/7/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
2/21/2020

3/6/2020
2/14/2020
3/13/2020
2/28/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
3/20/2020
3/13/2020
3/13/2020
3/27/2020
4/17/2020
3/20/2020

23
20
20
19

21
24
20

15
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14
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12
15
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Mini-Series First 8 \ Driver Education Section 2

AM

25



