Event - Frequency	Event Name	Event Time	Date	# of Registrations
One Time	ACT Prep English/Reading	Full Day	2/7/2020	44
One Time	ACT Prep Full Review	Full Day	2/21/2020	46
One Time	ACT Prep Math/Science	Full Day	2/14/2020	44
One Time	Adulting: Automotive Maintenance 101	Full Day	2/7/2020	21
One Time	Adulting: Automotive Maintenance 101	Full Day	2/28/2020	17
One Time	Adulting: Automotive Maintenance 101	Full Day	3/13/2020	12
One Time	Adulting: Automotive Maintenance 101	Full Day	3/27/2020	6
One Time	Adulting: Cooking with Chef Simpson	AM	2/7/2020	19
One Time	Adulting: Cooking with Chef Simpson	AM	2/21/2020	18
One Time	Adulting: Cooking with Chef Simpson	AM	2/28/2020	19
One Time	Adulting: Cooking with Chef Simpson	PM	2/7/2020	20
One Time	Adulting: Cooking with Chef Simpson	PM	2/21/2020	20
One Time	Adulting: Cooking with Chef Simpson	PM	2/28/2020	25
One Time	Animal Friends Humane Society – Volunteer	Full Day	3/13/2020	13
One Time	Armed Services Tour	Full Day	3/6/2020	35
One Time	Armed Services Tour	Full Day	4/3/2020	8
One Time	Armed Services Tour	Full Day	5/1/2020	4
One Time	Beginning Dance	AM	2/7/2020	22
One Time	Beginning Dance	AM	3/6/2020	15
One Time	Beginning Drums	PM	2/14/2020	8
One Time	Beginning Drums	PM	3/20/2020	11
One Time	Beginning Drums	PM	4/17/2020	1
One Time	Bioscience Lab-Related Work*	Full Day	2/7/2020	1
One Time	Bioscience Lab-Related Work*	Full Day	2/14/2020	3
One Time	Building Your Resiliency; Finding Your Zen	Full Day	3/27/2020	8
One Time	Careers in Surgery & Sterile Processing	AM	3/27/2020	19
One Time	CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology	AM	2/14/2020	4
One Time	CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology	Full Day	2/21/2020	4
One Time	CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology	Full Day	3/6/2020	6
One Time	CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology Work Ses	Full Day	3/20/2020	3
One Time	CCP - PSY-110: Intro to Psychology Work Ses	Full Day	4/3/2020	3
One Time	Chicken Wing Challenge	PM	3/6/2020	21
One Time	College 101	AM	2/28/2020	13

One Time	College 101	PM	2/28/2020	6
One Time	College Tour of Wilmington College	Full Day	3/20/2020	16
One Time	College Tour of Cincinnati State	Full Day	2/28/2020	39
One Time	College Tour of Miami University Hamilton	on C Full Day	2/7/2020	40
One Time	College Tour of Miami University Middle	tow Full Day	3/13/2020	13
One Time	College Tour of Sinclair Community Colle	ge Full Day	2/14/2020	23
One Time	College Tour of University of Cincinnati E	Blue Full Day	3/27/2020	34
One Time	College Tour of Wright State University	Full Day	2/21/2020	32
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day (ONLY IF INV	ITEC Full Day	3/13/2020	5
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day (ONLY IF INV	ITEC Full Day	3/20/2020	14
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day*	Full Day	2/7/2020	30
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day*	Full Day	2/14/2020	38
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day*	Full Day	2/21/2020	29
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day*	Full Day	2/28/2020	30
One Time	DRL Lab-Related Work Day*	Full Day	3/6/2020	6
One Time	English - Study Tables and Tutoring	AM	2/7/2020	2
One Time	English - Study Tables and Tutoring	AM	2/21/2020	5
One Time	Entrepreneurship Opportunity: Business	Boc Full Day	3/6/2020	8
One Time	EOC Bootcamp - Algebra	Full Day	3/20/2020	9
One Time	EOC Bootcamp - Biology	Full Day	3/27/2020	5
One Time	EOC Bootcamp - English	Full Day	3/13/2020	5
One Time	EOC Bootcamp - Geometry	Full Day	3/27/2020	3
One Time	Get Your Hot Fresh Donuts!	PM	3/13/2020	20
One Time	Give Kids a Smile*	Full Day	2/7/2020	41
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	2/7/2020	84
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	2/14/2020	107
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	2/21/2020	112
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	2/28/2020	116
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	3/6/2020	63
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	3/13/2020	68
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	3/20/2020	60
One Time	Going to Work (Week-by-Week)	Full Day	3/27/2020	44
One Time	Guitar Basics	AM	2/14/2020	10
One Time	Guitar Basics	AM	3/20/2020	12

One Time	Guitar Basics	AM	4/17/2020	1	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	2/7/2020	8	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	2/14/2020	9	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	2/21/2020	9	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	2/28/2020	15	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	3/6/2020	2	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	3/13/2020	3	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	3/20/2020	4	
One Time	Hip-Hop Ed: Music, Dance, Poetry	AM	3/27/2020	6	
One Time	Hot Sammies with Chef Simpson	PM	3/20/2020	19	
One Time	How To Grow a YouTube Channel from Scra	at PM	3/27/2020	24	
One Time	I Scream, You Scream, We all Scream for IC	EAM	3/13/2020	19	
One Time	Industry Tour (on-site): American Legacy Th	n€PM	2/28/2020	13	
One Time	Industry Tour - Procter & Gamble	Full Day	4/17/2020	32	
One Time	Industry Tour Natorps	Full Day	2/21/2020	4	
One Time	Industry Tour: Accenture	Full Day	3/20/2020	3	
One Time	Industry Tour: Kings Island (Food Service)	Full Day	3/27/2020	10	
One Time	Industry Tour: Mercy Hospital Fairfield	Full Day	2/14/2020	14	
One Time	Intermediate Dance	PM	2/7/2020	13	
One Time	Intermediate Dance	PM	3/6/2020	14	
One Time	Introduction to Martial Arts	AM	2/7/2020	18	
One Time	Introduction to Martial Arts	AM	2/14/2020	17	
One Time	Introduction to Martial Arts	AM	2/21/2020	15	
One Time	Introduction to Martial Arts	AM	2/28/2020	19	
One Time	Introduction to Nonprofits	AM	2/21/2020	3	
One Time	Introduction to Theater	AM	2/21/2020	11	
One Time	Introduction to Vocals	PM	2/21/2020	18	
One Time	Job Shadowing	AM	3/13/2020	3	
One Time	Job Shadowing	AM	3/20/2020	2	
One Time	Job Shadowing	AM	3/27/2020	1	
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	2/7/2020	35	
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	2/14/2020	33	
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	2/21/2020	36	
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	2/28/2020	41	

One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	3/6/2020	28
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	3/13/2020	28
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	3/20/2020	26
One Time	Job Shadowing	Full Day	3/27/2020	26
One Time	Job Shadowing	PM	3/6/2020	2
One Time	Job Shadowing	PM	3/13/2020	3
One Time	Job Shadowing	PM	3/20/2020	1
One Time	Job Shadowing	PM	3/27/2020	1
One Time	Math - Study Tables and Tutoring	AM	2/28/2020	3
One Time	Math - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	2/7/2020	5
One Time	Math - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	2/14/2020	5
One Time	Math - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	2/21/2020	5
One Time	Math - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	3/13/2020	2
One Time	Math - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	3/20/2020	1
One Time	Math Assistance at Bioscience	PM	3/6/2020	1
One Time	NSC Lab-Related Work*	Full Day	2/7/2020	2
One Time	NSC Lab-Related Work*	Full Day	3/6/2020	5
One Time	Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)	Full Day	2/7/2020	10
One Time	Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)	Full Day	2/14/2020	5
One Time	Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)	Full Day	2/21/2020	1
One Time	Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)	Full Day	3/6/2020	1
One Time	Ohio Hunter Safety Course (ONLINE)	Full Day	3/13/2020	1
One Time	Patents	AM	2/28/2020	4
One Time	Patents	AM	3/13/2020	10
One Time	Patents	PM	2/28/2020	5
One Time	Patents	PM	3/13/2020	4
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	2/14/2020	15
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	2/21/2020	17
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	2/28/2020	5
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	3/6/2020	5
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	3/13/2020	7
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	3/20/2020	2
One Time	Personal Finance	AM	3/27/2020	2
One Time	Personal Finance - Establishing Credit	AM	2/7/2020	15

One Time	Personal Finance - Investing	PM	2/7/2020	18
One Time	Personal Growth Day	AM	3/6/2020	21
One Time	Personal Growth Day	AM	3/13/2020	23
One Time	Personal Growth Day	AM	3/20/2020	19
One Time	Personal Growth Day	AM	3/27/2020	9
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	2/7/2020	469
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	2/14/2020	496
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	2/21/2020	441
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	2/28/2020	442
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	3/6/2020	296
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	3/13/2020	328
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	3/20/2020	273
One Time	Personal Growth Day	Full Day	3/27/2020	255
One Time	Personal Growth Day	PM	3/6/2020	30
One Time	Personal Growth Day	PM	3/13/2020	44
One Time	Personal Growth Day	PM	3/20/2020	23
One Time	Personal Growth Day	PM	3/27/2020	21
One Time	Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY	AM	2/7/2020	33
One Time	Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY	AM	2/14/2020	19
One Time	Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY	AM	2/21/2020	19
One Time	Personal Growth Day - AM ONLY	AM	2/28/2020	23
One Time	Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY	PM	2/7/2020	25
One Time	Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY	PM	2/14/2020	29
One Time	Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY	PM	2/21/2020	48
One Time	Personal Growth Day - PM ONLY	PM	2/28/2020	32
One Time	Personal Wellness	AM	2/21/2020	6
One Time	Personal Wellness	AM	2/28/2020	14
One Time	Personal Wellness	Full Day	2/7/2020	12
One Time	Personal Wellness	Full Day	2/14/2020	17
One Time	Personal Wellness	PM	2/21/2020	3
One Time	Personal Wellness	PM	2/28/2020	7
One Time	Science - Study Tables and Tutoring	AM	2/14/2020	6
One Time	Science - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	2/7/2020	2
One Time	Science - Study Tables and Tutoring	PM	2/28/2020	7

One Time	Self Defense Class	PM	2/7/2020	23
One Time	Self Defense Class	PM	2/14/2020	20
One Time	Self Defense Class	PM	2/21/2020	20
One Time	Self Defense Class	PM	2/28/2020	19
One Time	SOA Lab-Related Work*	Full Day	2/7/2020	1
One Time	Special Event: CPR & First Aid Certification	Full Day	2/14/2020	21
One Time	Stop the Bleed	AM	2/21/2020	24
One Time	The Art of the Sandwich	AM	3/20/2020	20
One Time	Tour 80-Acres Farm	AM	3/13/2020	4
One Time	Upgraded Hot Appetizers with Chef Simpson	1AM	3/6/2020	15
One Time	Volunteer at Booker T. Washington	Full Day	2/7/2020	9
One Time	Volunteer at Butler County Educational Serv	/ AM	3/20/2020	7
One Time	Volunteer at MetroParks of Butler County	Full Day	3/27/2020	9
One Time	Volunteer at Oxford Senior Center	Full Day	2/21/2020	23
One Time	Volunteer at Power Source	Full Day	3/6/2020	21
One Time	Volunteer at Primary Health Solutions and P	PAM	2/14/2020	16
One Time	Volunteer at Shared Harvest	AM	3/13/2020	14
One Time	Volunteer at Women Helping Women	Full Day	2/28/2020	19
One Time	Wellness - Experiencing Loss	AM	3/20/2020	1
One Time	Wellness - Sleep Hygiene	AM	3/27/2020	3
One Time	Wellness: Handling Stress	PM	3/20/2020	2
One Time	Wellness: Internet Addiction	PM	3/13/2020	3
One Time	Wellness: Just As You Are	AM	3/13/2020	2
One Time	Wellness: Reflections	PM	3/27/2020	1
One Time	Working with Electricity - 5 -Week Course	Full Day	4/17/2020	3
One Time	Yoga for the Mind & Body	PM	3/20/2020	20
Every Friday	CCP - American Sign Language	Full Day		12
Every Friday	CCP Physics	AM		15
Every Friday	Going to Work (ALL 15 Weeks)	Full Day		227
Every Friday	State Tested Nurse Aide CREDENTIAL	Full Day		17
Mini-Series March	Introduction to Martial Arts	AM		14
Mini-Series March	Introduction to Welding	Full Day		20
Mini-Series March	Self Defense Class	PM		7
Mini-Series First 8 \ Driver Education Section 1 AM				24